

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6392/2010

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM AVTAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No.6099-6103 and 8724-8731/2010

Date: 18/11/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Keerthi Kiran Kota,Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms./Mr. Prema Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.  
  
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari ,Adv  
  
Mr. K.L.Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in SLP(C)No.8724-8731/2010. In  
other cases service is incomplete. All the served  
respondents are granted four weeks time for filing counter  
affidavit.

List the matters on 3.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar